
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

rad

Room
carpet

8.523

7.389

9.516

9.845

8.371
9.653

9.658

9.843

9.518

7.365
9.539

9.733

he
ar

th

m
an

tle

sh
el

ve
s

Hall
carpet

7.390

9.847

ra
d

7.498

9.075

9.067

9.148 ar
ch

sh
el

ve
s

ar
ch

9.057

9.065

9.170

Room
carpet

7.393

9.849

9.674

8.360
9.6419.862

1

2

3

4

5

EM
EM

G
M6

7Storage
Concrete

7.521

8.963

7.381
10.553 10.070arch

he
ar

th
m

an
tle

7.511

7.455

8.365
9.640

7.4319.655

7.403

9.858

ra
d

7.395

9.837

7.4639.518

8.513
9.505 9.505

8.511

O
V

W
M

FR

cup'd
over

arch

sh
el

ve
s

ov
er

sh
el

ve
s

ov
er

ex
tra

ct
or

Kitchen
tile

7.392

9.853

9.256

9.004

8.395
TWL

TFL
8.207

TFL
8.258

TFL
8.257

CONC

CONC

TFL
8.132

TFL
8.040

TFL
8.061

CONC

HDGHDG

8.403
TWL

MPAV

MPAV

8.387
TWL

8.379
TWL

8.033
TWL

UNK
0.16/0.4

7.457
TWL

7.451
TWL

FB

FB

FB

UNK
0.45/1.4

7.278

7.263

7.228

7.219

7.229

7.229

BPAV

BPAV

BPAVBPAV

7.255

7.370

7.201

FB

7.213

7.211

7.2617.286

7.207

7.276

7.148
7.146

7.178 7.167

7.205

7.181

7.084

7.185

7.037

7.151

6.989

7.116

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS
GRS

7.144 7.134 7.117

7.084
7.046 7.039 7.006

7.260
7.211

7.287

GY
SVP

CL =
IL =

7.114
6.424

GRS
GRS

GRS

GRS

CONC7.123

7.289

7.171

7.1187.181

7.223

7.330

7.160

TFL
9.040

TFL
9.060

TFL
9.063

TFL
9.469

TFL
9.299

8.196
8.265

TFL
9.086

TFL
9.081

TFL
9.074

TFL
9.338

7.416

9.653
9.716

Garage
Concrete

7.424
shelves

9.887

9.532

7.382

TFL
9.331

9.781

9.695

9.532

8.816

8.781

9.186

7.342

9.525

9.146

9.129

7.224

8.148
TWL

TFL
7.908

TFL
7.905

TFL
7.914

SVP

RWP

Shed

vent

SVPRWP

IC IC

MPAV

IC
IC

GVL

TFL
8.308

TFL
8.310

TFL
8.260

TFL
8.256

7.420

7.507

7.408

7.481

7.441

7.522

7.461

7.544

GRS

GRS

GVL

GVL
7.428

7.438 7.447

GRS

CONC

SVP

AA

B

C

C

B

Broughton Ave

cup'd
over

BS

skylight skylight
skylight skylight skylight

skylight skylight skylight

28

30

26

Roof tile

brick

Roof tile

brickbrick

brick brick

Render RenderRender Render Render Render

Render Render

Roof tile Roof tileRoof tileRoof tile

Roof tile Roof tile

Roof tile

Roof tile

RenderRender
Render

brick brick

brick

skylight skylight skylight
Roof tile

skylight skylight skylight skylight skylight skylight skylight
skylight

skylightskylight

Flat Roof

12.44512.441

15.879
12.875

14.92813.071 13.878 14.930 13.079
14.953 14.94814.089 13.897

ROOF PLAN

rad

Room
carpet

8.523

7.389

9.516

9.845

8.371
9.653

9.658

9.843

9.518

9.539

he
ar

th

m
an

tle

sh
el

ve
s

Hall
carpet

7.390

9.847

ra
d

7.498

9.075

9.067

9.148 ar
ch

sh
el

ve
s

ar
ch

9.057

9.065

9.170

Room
carpet

7.393

9.849

9.674

8.360
9.6419.862

1

2

3

4

5

EM
EM

G
M6

7Storage
Concrete

7.521

8.963

7.381
10.553 10.070arch

he
ar

th
m

an
tle

7.511

7.455

8.365
9.640

7.4319.655

7.403

9.858

ra
d

7.395

9.837

7.4639.518

8.513
9.505 9.505

8.511

O
V

W
M

FR

cup'd
over

arch

sh
el

ve
s

ov
er

sh
el

ve
s

ov
er

ex
tra

ct
or

Kitchen
tile

7.392

9.853

9.256

9.004

TFL
8.061

GY
SVP

CONC

7.289

SVP

RWP

vent

SVP

cup'd
over

53
5

cl
os

et

ra
d

Bathroom
tile

12.532

10.083

11.133
12.150

11.944

H
W

S

shelf

sh
el

ve
s

rad

Room 
carpet

12.536

10.080

12.546

10.095

12.312 10.978
12.133

rad

Room 
carpet

12.530

10.085

12.540

10.089

12.29610.960
12.105

10.959
12.103

10.962
12.108

ra
dRoom 

carpet
12.548

10.089

10.971
12.156

12.156

123
4

5

6

Hall 
carpet

12.526

10.084

11.921

8

10.074

Flat Roof

RWP SVP

RWP

m
an

tle

9

10

11
12 13 14

10.657

12.553

12.177

sh
el

ve
s

ra
d

shelves

sh
el

ve
sRoom 

hard wood 

15.197

12.911

13.900
15.058

15.058

rad

13.707

12.920

skylight

12.723

13.704

12.725

13.708 13.701

12.724

13.705

12.728 12.726

13.703

12.674 12.676

14.645

14.67613.993

14.674 13.631

14.686 13.212

14.68113.997

12.899

skylight

7

8

9

10 11 12 13

Hall 
carpet

15.212

12.931

14.911

14.470

13.04913.052

12.306

SVP

carpet

Room 

15.200

14.286

14.820

13.701 13.738

CLIENT NAME: DIMENSIONS TO BE
CHECKED ON SITE
DO NOT SCALE
FROM THESE
DRAWINGS

PROJECT NAME: DRAWING TILE: DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

DATE:

REV:

Notes:

T: 07747848566 1:100 @ A1

22/05/24FWS

EXISTING PLANNING
APPLICATION DRAWINGS

28 BROUGHTON AVE,
RICHMOND TW10 7TS P2

ERNST KOCH

Existing Planning Application Drawings
28 Broughton ave
Existing Floor Plans and Elevations at 1:100

FRONT ELEVATION

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
ROOF PLAN

SITE PLAN

02m 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m

1:100

PLEASE NOTE : THE ROOFLIGHTS, REAR DORMER AND PV
PANELS WERE APPROVED UNDER A SEPARATE APPLICATION
(REF: 23/3213/PS192).

FIRST  FLOOR PLAN LOFT FLOOR PLAN

REAR ELEVATION

SIDE  ELEVATION SIDE  ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
Indicative

AutoCAD SHX Text
Indicative


	Sheets and Views
	Existing Planning Application Drawings


